Received: 03/12/1997

Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 05/26/1997

..DID: 597

..TXT: PSC NO: 214 ELECTRICITY LEAF: 69

COMPANY: NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION REVISION: 0

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/26/97 SUPERSEDING REVISION:

STAMPS:

RECEIVED: 03/12/97 STATUS: Effective EFFECTIVE: 05/26/97 SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 3 (CONTINUED)

N V NIAGARA MOHAWK

P.S.C. NO. 214 ELECTRICITY - S.C. NO. 3 FORM "P" - APPLICATION FOR SERVICE (Continued)

The Company shall not assign, transfer, convey, sublet or otherwise dispose of its agreement or its right, title or interest therein or its power to execute the same to any person or corporation without previous consent of customer, provided that a consolidation or merger in which Company participates shall not be deemed to be within the provisions of this paragraph.

Attest:	
	Ву
(TITLE)	
ACCEPTED: NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION	
By	
(TITLE)	

Issued By: Albert J. Budney, Jr., President, Syracuse, New York